TeMN3Y

S

SETIA ECO GARDENS *

TENBY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SETIA ECO GARDENS, JB
BOOKLIST 2026 : YEAR 6

No

v A W N R

A WN -

O 00 N O U

23

Textbooks ( Compulsory)

Oxford School Dictionary and Thesaurus (new students only)
White Rose Maths Pack Year 6

Learning+ English Comprehension Skills Book 5 (Rev Ed)
Learning+ English Vocabulary Book 6

Chinese Language for Primary Schools (Textbook) 3B (*)

- Chinese Second Language only

Chinese Language for Primary Schools (Activity book) 3B (*)

- Chinese Second Language only

Chinese Language for Primary Schools Writing Exercise Book 3B (*)
- Chinese Second Language only

Exercise Books (Compulsory) & Stationery

(ISP-003) Tenby Mathematics Exercise Book (Medium Square) - Maths

(ISP-003) Tenby Mathematics Exercise Book (Medium Square) - Chinese Second Language (*)
(ISP-006) Tenby Topic Exercise Book (Big Square) - Mandarin Foreign Language (*)

(ISP-008) Tenby Language Exercise Book (Lined) - (Literacy, Bahasa, Phonics)-3 e Islamic Studies-1
(Muslim students only)

(ISP-011) Tenby Science Exercise Book (Blank + Lined) - Science
(ISP-013) Tenby Topic Exercise Book (Blank + Lined) - IPC, PSHE
(ISP-013) Tenby Topic Exercise Book (Blank + Lined) - EAL students only
(ISP-016) Tenby Handwriting Exercise Book (Double + Dotted Lines)
(ISP-019) Tenby Manuscript Book - Music (new students only)
(ISP-021) Tenby Sketch Book (Wire-bound) - Art

2B Pencils Box (12's)

Ruler 30cm

Eraser

Scissors Round-Tipped

Glue Stick 25g

Mathematical Set (new students)

Highlighter Pen Set (Pink, Blue, Yellow)

Recorder (new students only)

Colour Pencils (24 colours)

A4 Colour Papers (100's, 5 Colours)

Whiteboard Markers Pack (Artline 500 - Blue, Red, Black)

Small Whiteboard with Pen (New 2026)

Whiteboard Eraser

(*) please check with teachers before purchasing
MCE: Marshall Cavendish Education | OUP: Oxford University Press | WRE: White Rose Education | SAP: Singapore Asia Publishers (Nov 2025)

Prices and stocks availability are subject to change without prior notice
Please refer to the estore for the latest prices and stocks availability

www.ubsm.com.mv/tenbyschools-iohor-tis

Contact : Custserv@ubsm.com.my | 03-9100 1868 (KL working hours)

For more books (including workbooks and revision guides), please go to our retail outlet
University Book Store Malaysia

4 Floor, Jaya Shopping Center, JIn Prof. Khoo Kay Kim, Sec 14, 46100 PJ, Selangor

Tel : 03 7931 8998 | retail@ubsm.com.my | 10am to 7pm daily

Page 1 of 1

®
9

PUB
OuP
WRE
SAP
SAP
MCE

MCE

MCE

:SP e grows
[ | Partnership Conf\dence
CHOOL S Where

Qty UnitRM
1 69.30
1 193.40
1 55.90
1 48.90
1 36.00

1 36.00

1 21.00

Qty UnitRM
1 4.90
1 4.90
1 3.90
req'd 6.00

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
4.90
16.90
4.90
1.60
1.20
4.90
4.00
6.90
5.40
21.40
16.90
11.50
12.00
21.90
2.50

R R R R R R R R R WRL R R R R R NR

fzﬁf %
i s 1!
ff.u::'% i d;%

i




