



TENBY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SETIA ECO GARDENS, JB BOOKLIST 2026 : YEAR 6

No	Textbooks (Compulsory)	PUB	Qty	Unit RM
1	Oxford School Dictionary and Thesaurus (new students only)	OUP	1	69.30
2	White Rose Maths Pack Year 6	WRE	1	193.40
3	Learning+ English Comprehension Skills Book 5 (Rev Ed)	SAP	1	55.90
4	Learning+ English Vocabulary Book 6	SAP	1	48.90
5	Chinese Language for Primary Schools (Textbook) 3B (*) - Chinese Second Language only	MCE	1	36.00
6	Chinese Language for Primary Schools (Activity book) 3B (*) - Chinese Second Language only	MCE	1	36.00
7	- Chinese Second Language only Chinese Language for Primary Schools Writing Exercise Book 3B (*) - Chinese Second Language only	MCE	1	21.00

No	Exercise Books (Compulsory) & Stationery	Qty	Unit RM
1	(ISP-003) Tenby Mathematics Exercise Book (Medium Square) - Maths	1	4.90
2	(ISP-003) Tenby Mathematics Exercise Book (Medium Square) - Chinese Second Language (*)	1	4.90
3	(ISP-006) Tenby Topic Exercise Book (Big Square) - Mandarin Foreign Language (*)	1	3.90
4	(ISP-008) Tenby Language Exercise Book (Lined) - (Literacy, Bahasa, Phonics)-3 • Islamic Studies-1 (Muslim students only)	req'd	6.00
5	(ISP-011) Tenby Science Exercise Book (Blank + Lined) - Science	1	6.00
6	(ISP-013) Tenby Topic Exercise Book (Blank + Lined) - IPC, PSHE	2	6.00
7	(ISP-013) Tenby Topic Exercise Book (Blank + Lined) - EAL students only	1	6.00
8	(ISP-016) Tenby Handwriting Exercise Book (Double + Dotted Lines)	1	6.00
9	(ISP-019) Tenby Manuscript Book - Music (new students only)	1	4.90
10	(ISP-021) Tenby Sketch Book (Wire-bound) - Art	1	16.90
11	2B Pencils Box (12's)	1	4.90
12	Ruler 30cm	1	1.60
13	Eraser	3	1.20
14	Scissors Round-Tipped	1	4.90
15	Glue Stick 25g	5	4.00
16	Mathematical Set (new students)	1	6.90
17	Highlighter Pen Set (Pink, Blue, Yellow)	1	5.40
18	Recorder (new students only)	1	21.40
19	Colour Pencils (24 colours)	1	16.90
20	A4 Colour Papers (100's, 5 Colours)	1	11.50
21	Whiteboard Markers Pack (Artline 500 - Blue, Red, Black)	1	12.00
22	Small Whiteboard with Pen (New 2026)	1	21.90
23	Whiteboard Eraser	1	2.50

^(*) please check with teachers before purchasing

MCE: Marshall Cavendish Education | OUP: Oxford University Press | WRE: White Rose Education | SAP: Singapore Asia Publishers

(Nov 2025)

Prices and stocks availability are subject to change without prior notice Please refer to the estore for the latest prices and stocks availability

www.ubsm.com.my/tenbyschools-johor-tis

Contact : Custserv@ubsm.com.my | 03-9100 1868 (KL working hours)

For more books (including workbooks and revision guides), please go to our retail outlet

University Book Store Malaysia

4 Floor, Jaya Shopping Center, Jln Prof. Khoo Kay Kim, Sec 14, 46100 PJ, Selangor

Tel: 03 7931 8998 | retail@ubsm.com.my | 10am to 7pm daily

